Phone (800) 523-3602 • Fax (215) 831-7703 • www.simkar.com
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
Catalog Number
tYPe
Date
PrePareD bY
ProJeCt
cH strip lights ordering information
series # lamps lamp type Ballast Voltage
cH 1
2
21 = tandem, two lamps
22 = tandem, four lamps
14 = 14W 15” t12
15 = 15W 18” t8/t12
17 = 17W 24” t8
20 = 20W 24” t12
25 = 25W 36” t8
30 = 30W 36” t12
32 = 32W 48” t8
40 = 34/40W 48” t12
40tt = 40W 22” tt
B11 = electronic t8
B5 = electronic t12
B14 = electronic tt
B22 = lPF t8/t12 120V
unV = 120-277V
120 = 120V
277 = 277V
Commercial options and accessories also available.
CHtt
CH
2 5/8"
1 7/8"
2 3/4"
2 5/8"
3 13/16"
1 7/8"
4 1/4"
3 13/16"
1 7/8"
Dimensions
CH